
STANDSCHÜTZENGESELLSCHAFT 8704 Herrliberg, 21.07.11
      NEUMÜNSTER-ZÜRICH

Prämienpunkte-Reglement Luftgewehr 10m
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                 JJ/J/V/SV 
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Sektions – und 
Mannschaftswett-
kämpfe / GM

Max. 20
kniend
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kniend
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                 JJ/J/V/SV

199-200
197-198
195-196
192-194
190-191
ab 187

5
4
3
2
1
1

100
99
98
97

95-96
ab 94

5
4
3
2
1
1

Wettkämpfe Max. 40
stehen
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Interne Wettkämpfe
                 JJ/J/V/SV 
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